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GENERAL ENGLISH / IELTS PREPARATION All prices are $AUD. A 2% Credit Card Surcharge will apply.
All campuses 1- 4 weeks 5-12weeks 13-17weeks 18-24weeks 25-36weeks 37+weeks
Full Time (20+5 hours/week) $55°Iweek $525/week $50°Iweek s480Iweel( s470/week s450Iweel(
Part Time (15 hours/week - GE only) $485 /week $455/week
FOCUS CAMBRIDGE
Sunshine Coast, Sydney 5-12weeks 13-17weeks 18-24weeks 25-36weeks 37+weeks
Full Time (20+5 hours/week) sE)l"-,olweek s52‘."-)Iweek s500Iweek s480Iweek s470/week s450Iweek
CAMBRIDGE (PET/FCE/CAE/CPE) CAMBRIDGE ACCELERATE (rFcte/CAE/CPE)
All campuses 12 weeks All campuses
Full Time (20+5 hours) $5,250 $5,775 $6,300 Full Time (30 hours/week) $550/week
PREMIUM SMALL GROUP TRAINING' PRIVATE TUITION''
1- 4weeks 5 -12 weeks All campuses 1hour 2 hours 10 hours
Full Time (20+5 hours/week) $1,199/week $999/week 1-10 hours $170 $850 $1,500
ENGLISH IN ACTION - SURFING' ADDITIONAL FEES

Noosa, Byron Bay, Sydney 2 weeks 3 weeks 4 weeks All campuses

Full Time (20+5 hours) $945 $1,890 $2,745 $3,590 Enrolment Fee $265

Demi Pair Placement $849

BOOKS AND MATERIAL FEES

Payment Plan Fee $200

All campuses 1-8week 9-17weeks 18-24 weeks 25+ weeks .
Cambridge Exam Fee $480
General English, IELTS, Premium Small
Group Training, English in Action-Surfing *195 $285 *335 $385 Change of COE $100
Cambridge (Al programs) $325 OSHC (single) $58
' Not available to Student Visa holders. ~ ~ Compulsory for Student Visa students. DHA requires OSHC to be paid for length of visa, not length of course.
Therefore, students are usually required to pay at least one month more than the period of study.
WORK-READY PROGRAMS °
Barista Trainin $
(Brisbane, Noosa) 9 1199
Bar and Cocktail Trainin $
(Noosa 9 1199
LEXIS JUNIORS - TEEN ACTIVITY PROGRAMS'
Available campuses vary 1week 2weeks 3weeks 4weeks 5weeks 6weeks 7weeks 8 weeks
$
wildlife Conservation” 3,530
(Sunshine Coast, Byron Bay, Perth) $300
$
Urban X* 3,530
(Brisbane, Sydney, Perth) 3300
i Xplorer* $2,460 $3,5630 $4,600 $5,670 $6,740 $7,810 $8,880 $9,950
oosa, Sydney, Perth)
T Surfing* $2,460 $3,5630 $4,600 $5,670 $6,740 $7,810 $8,880 $9,950
oosa, Byron Bay, Sydney)
Foundation® $1.660 $2 290 $2 920
(Brisbane) ! 4 !

“Includes Material Fee of $400.  “Includes Airport Pick Up and Drop Off, College Registration Fee, Tuition, Course Materials, Activities, “Includes College Registration Fee, Tuition, Course Materials, Activities,
Transport for Activities, Homestay Placement Fee, Accommodation (3 meals per day). Transport for Activities.
Last updated 23 Sep 2025


https://enrol.lexisenglish.com/fees/
https://enrol.lexisenglish.com/fees/

HOMESTAY
Single $395/week
single Under 18 $415week
Share $3.|5Iweek
B&B (Bed & Breakfast) $335/week
Executive $435/week
Special Diet Surcharge $60/week
STUDENT ACCOMMODATION
Single Bed Private | $395/week
Twin Share Ensuite | *315/week
Twin Share $29()/w<->ek
Refundable Bond' | $300
CleaningFee | %175
Single Bed Private | $595/weex
Twin Share | $395/week
Dormitory Room | $335/week
1Dec — 31Jan Surcharge | *50/week
Cleaning Fee | *100
Small Double Room | $620/week
Medium Double Room | $680/week
Large Double Room | *950/week
Queen Room | $850/week
Refundable Bond 2 weeks
U summer (10ec-30apr) | $1,120 /week
Winter (imay-sosep) | $810 /week
. summer (pec-30ap) | $525 jeek
Winter (may-30sep) | $365 jweek
Dl S summer (pec-30ap) | $390 /week
Winter (imay-30sep) | $330/week
Refundable Bond' | $50
AIRPORT TRANSFER
From Local Airport $325
From Gold Coast Airport $400

UM Service
(Unaccompanied Minor)

The student accomodation bond will be refunded, less any applicable cleaning fees.

$395/week $395/week
$415 jweek $415/week
$315/week $315 /week
$335/week $335/week
$435 jweek $435/week
$60/week $60/week

Single Bed Private

Twin Share Ensuite
Small Single Bed Private
Refundable Bond

Cleaning Fee

Queen Room Private
Single Bed Private
Small Single Bed Private
Refundable Bond

Cleaning Fee

Single Bed Private
Triple Share

Cleaning Fee

Urban Twin
Dual Living
Studio Luxe

Cleaning Fee
Kitchen [ Linen |41 weeks
Pack 11+ weeks
Refundable | 4-8weeks
Bond

7+ weeks

$290
$380

$200

$350/week
$290/week
$290/week
$300
$125

$385/week
$350/week
$235 /week
$300
$125

$495Iwe<->k
$3] 5Iweek
$150

$486 jweek
$649/week
$880/week
$250
$250

Free
2 weeks

4 weeks

$415/weex
$425 jweek
$330/week
$345/week

$eolweek

Lexis Accommodation Fees - 2026

$415/week $395/week
$425 week $415 /week
$360/week $315 /week
$345 /week $335/week
$435/week
$60/week $60/week
) 1-4weeks | $499/week
Single Room 5+ weeks | $479/week
1-4weeks | $609/week
Studio srwoors | 599/
Cleaning Fee $250

Queen Room Private
Double Room Private
Single Room Private
Share Room

Female Dorm Ensuite
Refundable Bond

Cleaning Fee

ADDITIONAL FEES

$325
180

Per Placement

$230

Christmas period surcharge applies on 26 December 2025 — 2 January 2026

$515/week
$465/week
$415/weex
$335/week
$295 week
$300

$275

$200

$200

$70
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