

# **GENERAL ENGLISH / IELTS PREPARATION**

All prices are \$AUD. A 2% Credit Card Surcharge will apply

All campuses	1 - 4 weeks	5 - 12 weeks	13 - 17 weeks	18 - 24 weeks	25 - 36 weeks	37+ weeks
Full Time (20+5 hours/week)	\$550/week	\$525/ <sub>week</sub>	\$500/ <sub>week</sub>	\$480/week	\$470 <sub>/week</sub>	\$450/week
Part Time (15 hours/week - GE Only)	\$485/week	\$455/ <sub>week</sub>				

### **FOCUS CAMBRIDGE**

Sunshine Coast, Sydney	1 - 4 weeks	5 - 12 weeks	13 - 17 weeks	18 - 24 weeks	25 - 36 weeks	37+ weeks
Full Time (20+5 hours/week)	\$550 <sub>/week</sub>	\$525/ <sub>week</sub>	\$500/ <sub>week</sub>	\$480/ <sub>week</sub>	\$470/week	\$450/ <sub>week</sub>

# **CAMBRIDGE** (PET/FCE/CAE/CPE)

# CAMBRIDGE ACCELERATE (FCE/CAE/CPE)

All campuses	10 weeks	11 weeks	12 weeks
Full Time (20+5 hours)	\$5,250	\$5,775	\$6,300

All campuses	1 - 4 weeks
Full Time (30 hours/week)	\$550/week

### PREMIUM SMALL GROUP TRAINING 1

### **PRIVATE TUITION 1**

Sydney	1 - 4 weeks	5 - 12 weeks
Full Time (20+5 hours/week)	\$1,199 <sub>/week</sub>	\$999 <sub>/week</sub>

All campuses	1 hour	2 hours	10 hours
1 - 10 hours	\$17O	\$850	\$1,500

### **ENGLISH IN ACTION - SURFING<sup>1</sup>**

Noosa, Byron Bay, Sydney	1 week	2 weeks	3 weeks	4 weeks
Full Time (20+5 hours)	\$9 <b>4</b> 5	\$1,890	\$2,745	\$3,590

# **ADDITIONAL FEES**

All campuses					
Enrolment Fee	\$265				
Demi Pair Placement	\$849				
Payment Plan Fee	\$200				
Cambridge Exam Fee	\$480				
Change of COE	\$100				
OSHC (Single)	\$58				

### **BOOKS AND MATERIAL FEES**

All campuses	1 - 8 week	9 - 17 weeks	18 - 24 weeks	25+ weeks
General English, IELTS, Premium Small Group Training, English in Action-Surfing	\$195	<sup>\$</sup> 285	\$335	\$385
Cambridge (All programs)	\$325			

<sup>&</sup>lt;sup>1</sup> Not available to Student Visa holders.

# **WORK-READY PROGRAMS** 3

Brisbane, Noosa	2 weeks
Barista Training (Brisbane, Noosa)	\$1,199
Bar and Cocktail Training	\$1,199

### LEXIS JUNIORS - TEEN ACTIVITY PROGRAMS 1

Available campuses vary	1 week	2 weeks	3 weeks	4 weeks	5 weeks	6 weeks	7 weeks	8 weeks
Wildlife Conservation <sup>4</sup> (Sunshine Coast, Byron Bay, Perth)		\$3,530						
		\$300 Additional Resources fee						
Urban X <sup>4</sup>		\$3,530						
(Brisbane, Sydney, Perth)		\$300 Additional Resources fee						
Xplorer <sup>4</sup> (Noosa, Sydney, Perth)	\$2,460	\$3,530	\$4,600	\$5,670	\$6,740	\$7,810	\$8,880	\$9,950
Surfing <sup>4</sup> (Noosa, Byron Bay, Sydney)	\$2,460	\$3,530	\$4,600	\$5,670	\$6,740	\$7,810	\$8,880	\$9,950
Foundation <sup>5</sup> (Brisbane)	\$1,660	\$2,290	\$2,920					

<sup>&</sup>lt;sup>2</sup> Compulsory for Student Visa students. DHA requires OSHC to be paid for length of visa, not length of course. Therefore, students are usually required to pay at least one month more than the period of study.

# Lexis Accommodation Fees - 2026 Check out web version





### **HOMESTAY**

All prices are \$AUD. All prices are per week, per person except some rooms like double or studio. A 2% Credit Card Surcharge will apply.

Placement Types	Noosa	Sunshine Coast	Brisbane	Byron Bay	Sydney	Perth
Single	\$395/week	\$395/ <sub>week</sub>	\$395/week	\$415/week	\$415/ <sub>week</sub>	\$395/ <sub>week</sub>
Single Under 18	\$415/week	\$415/ <sub>week</sub>	\$415/week	\$425/week	\$425/week	\$415/week
Share	\$315/week	\$315/ <sub>week</sub>	\$315/week	\$330/week	\$360/week	\$315/ <sub>week</sub>
B&B (Bed & Breakfast)	\$335/week	\$335/week	\$335/week	\$345/week	\$345 <sub>/week</sub>	\$335/ <sub>week</sub>
Executive	\$435/week	\$435/week	\$435/week			\$435/week
Special Diet Surcharge	\$60/week	\$60/week	\$60/week	\$60/week	\$60/week	\$60/week

# STUDENT ACCOMMODATION

### Noosa

Tarina & Challenge			
Single Bed Private	\$395/ <sub>week</sub>		
Twin Share Ensuite	\$315/week		
Twin Share	\$290/week		
Refundable Bond <sup>1</sup>	\$300		
Cleaning Fee	\$175		
Halse Lodge			
Single Bed Private	\$595/week		
Twin Share	\$395/week		
Dormitory Room	\$335/week		
1 Dec – 31 Jan Surcharge	\$50/week		

# **Sydney**

Manly Guest House			
Small Double Room		\$620/week	
Medium Double Room		\$680/week	
Large Double Room		\$950 <sub>/week</sub>	
Queen Room		\$850/week	
Refundable Bond <sup>1</sup>		2 weeks	
Manly Bunkhouse <sup>2</sup>			
Double Room	Summer (1 Dec-30 Apr)	\$1,120/week	
Double Room	Winter (1 May-30 Sep)	\$810/week	
Twin Share	Summer (1 Dec-30 Apr)	\$525/week	
i will share	Winter (1 May-30 Sep)	\$365/week	
Dorm Share	Summer (1 Dec-30 Apr)	\$390/week	
Domi share	Winter (1 May-30 Sep)	\$330/week	
Refundable Bond <sup>1</sup>		<sup>\$</sup> 50	

### **Sunshine Coast**

River House			
Single Bed Private	\$350/week		
Twin Share Ensuite	\$290/week		
Small Single Bed Private	\$290/week		
Refundable Bond <sup>1</sup>	\$300		
Cleaning Fee	\$125		
River Loft			
Queen Room Private	\$385/week		
Single Bed Private	\$350/week		
Small Single Bed Private	\$235/week		
Refundable Bond <sup>1</sup>	\$300		
Cleaning Fee	\$125		

### **Perth**

Regal House			
Single Bed	\$495/week		
Trip	\$315/week		
Clear	\$150		
Juno House			
Urb	\$486/week		
Du	\$649/week		
Stu	\$880/week		
Cleaning Fee		\$250	
Kitchen / Linen	4-11 weeks	\$250	
Pack	11+ weeks	Free	
Refundable	4-6 weeks	2 weeks	
Bond <sup>1</sup>	7+ weeks	4 weeks	

### **Brisbane**

Student One			
Single Room	1 - 4 weeks	\$499 <sub>/week</sub>	
	5+ weeks	\$479 <sub>/week</sub>	
Studio	1 - 4 weeks	\$609/week	
	5+ weeks	\$599/week	
Cleaning Fee	\$250		

### **Byron Bay**

Life in Byron			
Queen Room Private	\$515/week		
Double Room Private	\$465/week		
Single Room Private	\$415/week		
Share Room	\$335/week		
Female Dorm Ensuite	\$295/week		
Refundable Bond <sup>1</sup>	\$300		
Cleaning Fee	<b>\$275</b>		

# **ADDITIONAL FEES**

Accommodation Placement Fee		
Per Placement	\$200	

# **AIRPORT TRANSFER**

One Way	Noosa	Sunshine Coast	Brisbane	Byron Bay	Sydney	Perth
From Local Airport	\$325	\$290	\$200	\$325	\$230	\$200
From Gold Coast Airport	\$400	\$380		\$180		
UM Service (Unaccompanied Minor)						<sup>\$</sup> 70